Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
ABN 37 121 022 366
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
Certificate Number: 23527

A-DRS-200-RD-W Floor Drain 410/541/200H/RD OzFlow
410mmxDN200 (200mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste for use with
Round Grate Horizontal Outlet
A-DRSK-100-E-S Floor Drain 200/175/110V/SQ OzFlow
200x200mmxDN100 (110mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste for use with
Square Grate Vertical Outlet
A-DRSK-100-E-W Floor Drain 200/175/110V/SQ OzFlow
200x200mmxDN100 (110mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste for use with
Square Grate Horizontal Outlet
A-DRSK-100-RD-S Floor Drain 235/175/110V/RD OzFlow
235mmxDN100 (110mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste for use with
Round Grate Vertical Outlet
A-DRSK-100-RD-W Floor Drain 235/175/110V/RD OzFlow
235mmxDN100 (110mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste for use with
Round Grate Horizontal Outlet
A-GR-RH-E-246 Mesh grate anti-slip 246 Square OzFlow Mesh Grate 246mmx246mm Square Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Anti Slip
A-GR-RH-E-310 Mesh grate anti-slip 310 Square OzFlow Mesh Grate 310mmx310mm Square Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Anti Slip
A-GR-RH-RDS-270 Mesh grate anti-slip 270 Round OzFlow Mesh Grate 270 Round Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Anti Slip
A-GR-RH-RDS-331 Mesh grate anti-slip 331 Round OzFlow Mesh Grate 331 Round Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-GVS-110 Air Trap Plug-In DN 110 OzFlow DN100 Trap Plug In Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-GVS-160 Air Trap Plug-In DN 160 OzFlow DN150 Trap Plug In Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-GVS-200 Air Trap Plug-In DN 200 OzFlow DN200 Trap Plug In Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-GVV-110 Air Trap Bolted DN 110 OzFlow DN100 Trap Bolted Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-GVV-160 Air Trap Bolted DN 160 OzFlow DN150 Trap Bolted Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-GVV-200 Air Trap Bolted DN 200 OzFlow DN200 Trap Bolted Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082

A-H-150-RD-W Floor Drain 331/293-313/160H/RD OzFlow
331mmxDN150 (160mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste (Adjustable
Height) for use with Round Grate Horizontal Outlet
A-HK-100-E-S Floor Drain 200/179-199/110V/SQ OzFlow
200x200mmxDN100 (110mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste (Adjustable
Height) for use with Square Grate Vertical Outlet
A-HK-100-E-W Floor Drain 200/249-269/110H/SQ OzFlow
200x200mmxDN100 (110mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste (Adjustable
Height) for use with Square Grate Horizontal Outlet
A-HK-100-RD-S Floor Drain 235/179-199/110V/RD OzFlow
235mmxDN100 (110mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste (Adjustable
Height) for use with Round Grate Vertical Outlet
A-HK-100-RD-W Floor Drain 235/249-269/110H/RD OzFlow
235mmxDN100 (110mm) Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Floor Waste (Adjustable
Height) for use with Round Grate Horizontal Outlet
A-P-E-246 Plate 10mm grate 246 Square OzFlow Plate Grate 246mmx246mm Square 10mm Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-P-E-310 Plate 10mm grate 310 Square OzFlow Plate Grate 310mmx310mm Square 10mm Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-PRD-270 Plate 10mm sealed cover 270 Round OzFlow Plate Grate 270 Round 10mm Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Sealed
WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23527
Issue Date: 22/12/2025
Revision: CR00
Page 7 of 10
A-PRD-331 Plate 10mm sealed cover 331 Round OzFlow Plate Grate 331 Round 10mm Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Sealed
A-P-RDS-270 Plate 10mm grate 270 Round OzFlow Plate Grate 270 Round 10mm Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-P-RDS-331 Plate 10mm grate 331 Round OzFlow Plate Grate 331 Round 10mm Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-PRD-V Inspection Point Cover Round OzFlow
Inspection Point Grate Round 218mm x 10mm Stainless Steel (#316Ti) Sealed Stainless
Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-REV-100-E-S Inspection Point 190/199/110V/SQ OzFlow

OzFlow
Removable Basket (4mm holes) for 218 Floor Drain Bodies 150mm Depth Stainless Steel
(#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SFD-283-2
Deep Basket 2mm Perforation for 283
bodies
OzFlow
Removable Basket (2mm holes) for 283 Floor Drain Bodies 150mm Depth Stainless Steel
(#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SFD-283-4
Deep Basket 4mm Perforation for 283
bodies
OzFlow
Removable Basket (4mm holes) for 283 Floor Drain Bodies 150mm Depth Stainless Steel
(#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SR-E-246 Bar grate 246 Square OzFlow Bar Grate 246mmx246mm Square Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SR-E-310 Bar grate 310 Square OzFlow Bar Grate 310mmx310mm Square Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SR-RDS-270 Bar grate 270 Round OzFlow Bar Grate 270mm Round Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SR-RDS-331 Bar grate 331 Round OzFlow Bar Grate 331mm Round Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
WaterMark Certification Schedule
ABN 37 121 022 366
Pro-Switch Pty Ltd
PO Box 3082
Norman Park QLD 4170 Australia
Phone: +61 448 235 770
Email: support@pro-switch.com.au
 Certificate Number: 23527
Issue Date: 22/12/2025
Revision: CR00
Page 9 of 10
A-SR-RH-E-246 Bar grate anti-slip 246 Square OzFlow Bar Grate 246mmx246mm Square Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Anti Slip
A-SR-RH-E-310 Bar grate anti-slip 310 Square OzFlow Bar Grate 310mmx310mm Square Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Anti Slip
A-SR-RH-RDS-270 Bar grate anti-slip 270 Round OzFlow Bar Grate 270mm Round Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Anti Slip
A-SR-RH-RDS-331 Bar grate anti-slip 331 Round OzFlow Bar Grate 331mm Round Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L) Anti Slip
SFD-400-2
Deep Basket 2mm Perforation for A-
75-400-150-E-S
OzFlow
Removable Basket (2mm holes) for 400 Square Floor Drain Bodies Stainless Steel
(#304/316Ti/316L)
SFD-400-4
Deep Basket 4mm Perforation for A-
75-400-150-E-S
OzFlow
Removable Basket (4mm holes) for 400 Square Floor Drain Bodies Stainless Steel
(#304/316Ti/316L)
SFD-600-2
Deep Basket 2mm Perforation for A-
75-600-200-E-S
OzFlow
Removable Basket (2mm holes) for 600 Square Floor Drain Bodies Stainless Steel
(#304/316Ti/316L)
SFD-600-4
Deep Basket 4mm Perforation for A-
75-600-200-E-S
OzFlow
Removable Basket (4mm holes) for 600 Square Floor Drain Bodies Stainless Steel
(#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SBS-110-10 Outlet Strainer DN110 10MM Bolted OzFlow Outlet Strainer (10mm holes) DN100 Bolted Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SBS-160-10 Outlet Strainer DN160 10MM Bolted OzFlow Outlet Strainer (10mm holes) DN150 Bolted Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SBS-200-10 Outlet Strainer DN200 10MM Bolted OzFlow Outlet Strainer (10mm holes) DN200 Bolted Stainless Steel (#304/316Ti/316L)
A-SF-218-10
Shallow Basket 10MM Perforations
218 bodies 50 mm depth
OzFlow